
  

Cannondale Krkonošský Maraton 

VYHODNOCENÍ DRUŽSTEV 
Trať:S Kategorie:B 

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA 

  
  

Poř Team Poř SČ Jméno Čas Čas 

1 GT CZECH 
TEAM. II

193
76
33

356
357
359

Irena Berková
Soňa Jurková
Lucie Veselá

03:10:08.6
02:42:30.1
02:26:23.1

08:19:01.8

2 BAJKERKY 
Z 
LOMNICE

247
99
55

162
212
350

Ivana Petrová
Jana Chocholoušková
Lucie Vlášková

03:21:10.4
02:47:44.0
02:33:24.5

08:42:18.9
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kompletní vysledky naleznete na www.sport-base.cz


